
Cem Baykan Team NWTU Germany
Oliver Pedersen Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark
Leon Reich USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Dan Oudom Ou Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark
Tung-Duong Tim Do Team NTU Germany
Eythor Reynisson Team Iceland Iceland
Louis Thomaschewski Team NWTU Germany
Folke Rudh Sjöholm PTE Sweden Sweden
Ken-Levan Jordt Team TVSH Germany
Lucas Glass Nicolaisen Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Fabian Reich USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Muhammed Bahtiyar Arican Taekwondo Team Horsens Denmark
Steven Behn Kader Hamburg Poomsae Germany

Julie, Luna & Klara Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Jill, Thamina & Pauline Team NWTU Germany
Ellen, Emma & Robin Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Elisabeth, Leonie & Verena TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Thea, Vikka & Camille Islev Taekwondo Denmark

Lisa, Leonaro & Emmelie Team NTU Germany
Anastazja, Emma & Nadine Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark

Ariana Ionescu Bramming Taekwondo - Taeyang Denmark
Petra Steinthorsson Bornholm Taekwondo Club  HAE SUNG Denmark

Marie Solveig Milo Diemer Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Mariella Sophie Baden Sportfreunde Bispingen Germany
Isabella Hald Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Malisa Stölting Team NTU Germany
Naja Nancke Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark
Cassandra Cansund Baekdusan Tkd Sweden
Kathrine Nedergaard Fredericia Denmark
Charlotte McGeoch Gajok Taekwondo Academy United Kingdom
Nicoline Bruun Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark
Clara Jacobi Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Ishanya Singh Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Hannah Mieck redletics e.V. Germany
Kaisa Axelsen Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Yara Marie Ruth Zelder Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
Freja Hjarsbæk Hansen Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark

Area 1
Individual A / 18-30 years - Male

Team / A / 15-17 years - Female

Team / C / -14 years - Female

Individual C / 18-30 years - Female

Individual B / 15-17 years - Female



Ulla Rastar TuS Esingen e.V. Germany
Jessica Berggren Baekdusan Tkd Sweden
Anastasia Wilke VfL Berghausen Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Anja Hagen Johansen Bornholm Taekwondo Club  HAE SUNG Denmark
Ramona Mohr Gettorfer Turnverein v. 1889 e.V. Germany
Stephanie Kohlhepp MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Johanna Lichte Sportfreunde Bispingen Germany

Daniel Ehrenstal MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Noah Brinckmann Bushido Bordesholm Germany
Elias Au-Nguyen Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Ilias Kalemos redletics e.V. Germany
Leo Ek MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Mikkel Kiilerich Andresen Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Konstantin Riehl Team NTU Germany

Tanja Twardokus Team NWTU Germany
Helle Kjær Fyllgraf Aarhus Syd Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Tina Herrmnn Team TVSH Germany
Charlotta Vinterflod Haga taekwondo Sweden
Thi-Bich-Hang Nguyen Sportfreunde Bispingen Germany
Lene Marie Kjær Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Brigitte Halaweh Team NTU Germany
Diana Holm Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Cornelia Lange Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Siao-Yew Chen Roguekwon France
Candida Tunkel Team NWTU Germany
Nicole Halfdan Nielsen Roskilde Taekwondo Klub Denmark

Rasmus & Marie Aarhus Syd Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Cira & Chris Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Alberte & Eythor Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Emir & Marina TSV Waldtrudering Germany
Lucas & Sofie Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Vincent & Lovisa MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Maja & Andreas Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Hanne & Marlon Team NTU Germany
Johan & Silje Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark
Jessica & Leon Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany

Individual B / -11 years - Male

Individual A / 41-50 years - Female

Pair / A / 18-30 years

Individual B / 31+ years - Female





Nour Badr Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Mila Fee Krause Team NWTU Germany
Kaya Hasse Fortner Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Mira Hoch Team NTU Germany
Mynthe Sig Brande Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Anita Elisia Zinner Team NWTU Germany
Lærke Adsbøl Fredericia Denmark
Ylva Widerberg PTE Sweden Sweden
Nelly Ottilie Zelder Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
Jana Uqqar Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Elisa Calcagnile Team NTU Germany
Louisa Aicha Henriksen Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark
Alexandrina Miron Rot-Weiß Kiebitzreihe Germany

Annchristin & Sorel Team TVSH Germany
Hideya & Maximilian Kader Hamburg Poomsae Germany
Lukas & Ylva PTE Sweden Sweden
Tia Rehana & Jonas Team Park Germany

David, Lukas & Noah MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Gustav, Isaac & Joachim Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Alexander, Dustin & Damon Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany

Karl-Emil & My Anine Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Malisa & Erik Team NTU Germany
Isabella & Kadem Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark

Laura Maivi Rasmussen Fredericia Denmark
Mira Lichte Team NTU Germany
Alicia Yu Broman MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Isabella Christensen Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Emilia El-Adhami Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
Famke Lighaam Sportcentre Reflex The Netherlands
Megan Hoelgaard Sison Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Aurora Letizia Wilke Team NWTU Germany
Serena Gasperini Kjeldsen Team Østerås Kampkunstklubb Norway
Ea Ødegaard Rosenørn Fredericia Denmark

Karl-Emil Kirk Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Erik Zenkner Team NTU Germany
Emil Snitker Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
NIck Ailland Gettorfer TV Germany

Area 2
Individual B / 12-14 years - Female

Pair / A / -14 years

Team / A / 15-17 years - Male

Pair / B / 15+ years

Individual B / -11 years - Female

Individual B / 15-17 years - Male



Kadem Badr Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Sören Stephan DYCK Team NTU Germany
Niels Peter Rasmussen Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark

Lucas & Jane Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Frieda & Felix Team NTU Germany
Ida & Leo Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark
Ennio & Aurelie Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
Matteo & Nellie KamZa Taekwondo Sweden
Henry & Ena redletics e.V. Germany

Oliver Friske Team NWTU Germany
Preben Ernst Århus Taekwondo Klub - Chung Moo Denmark
Steffen Frank Team TVSH Germany
Michael Svensson Baekdusan Tkd Sweden
Anh-Tuan Do Team NTU Germany
Tony H. B. Hansen Bramming Taekwondo - Taeyang Denmark
Kai Thomaschewski Team NWTU Germany
Hans Christensen Herning Taekwondo klub Denmark
Ingo Lebens Team TVSH Germany
Allan Olsen Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Michael Bussmann PSV-Eichstaett Germany
Anders Gundlach Solrød Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Carsten Schweizer Team NWTU Germany
Søren Voetmann Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark

Valdemar Faarvang Hansen Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark
Jacob Vad-Nielsen Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Felix Meyerrose Team NTU Germany
Noah Gallo Juhl Aabenraa Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Rasmus W Andersen Fredericia Denmark
Matteo Musazzi-Kennberg KamZa Taekwondo Sweden
Aksel Rohrberg Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark
Storm Mejer Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Lucas Bodo Fellbaum Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Kion Jeske Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark
Johannes Bertelsen Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark

Pair / C / -14 years

Individual A / 51-60 years - Male

Individual C / 12-14 years - Male





Yasmin Ladefoged Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark
Brechje Visser Sportcentre Reflex The Netherlands
Amina Hiseni Team NWTU Germany
Nathalie Lütken Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Michelle Möbius Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Linnea Sloth Øgendahl Svendsen Fredericia Denmark
Maira Budweg redletics e.V. Germany
Lærke Vilstrup Jensen Brande Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Rafaela Aurelia Zinner Team NWTU Germany
My Anine Selmer Dyg Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Mia Conradi Team NTU Germany
Alberte Lindblad Grønbech Bornholm Taekwondo Club  HAE SUNG Denmark

Carsten, Sven & Kai Team NWTU Germany
Fabian, Hilko & Christian TKD Center Stuttgart Germany
Michael, Oliver & Robin Team NWTU Germany

Liam, Storm & William Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Aksel, Johannes & Valdemar Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark

Danilo Di Gennaro Sportcentre Reflex The Netherlands
Nicolai Bamberg Rasmussen Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark

Georgiana Arionesei Bramming Taekwondo - Taeyang Denmark
Victoria Liu Baekdusan Tkd Sweden
Cassandra de Lima Sportcentre Reflex The Netherlands
Pia Bach-vedel Taekwondo Klub Do Denmark

Andreas Kiilerich Andresen Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Henrik Hartmann Nielsen Solrød Taekwondo Denmark

Liam Pedersen Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Kartikeya Reddy Padala Brande Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Oscar Krauel Bushido Bordesholm Germany
Leo Huynh Pedersen Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark
Ennio Hannig Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
William Jark Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Henry Gertner redletics e.V. Germany
Hans Kiilerich Andresen Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark

Hala Almutlak Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark

Area 3

Individual C / -11 years - Male

Individual C / 15-17 years - Female

Individual C / 31+ years - Male

Individual B / 12-14 years - Female

Team / A / 31+ years - Male

Team / C / -14 years - Male

Individual C / 18-30 years - Male

Individual C / 31+ years - Female



Yente Ickenroth Sportcentre Reflex The Netherlands
Maria Flø Bitsch Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark

Daniel, Leo & Alex MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Andreas, Philip & Anton Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Tim, Carsten & Mika Team NWTU Germany

Stephanie, Jenna & Alena Team NTU Germany
Annesofie, Laura & Silje Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark
Cira, Anne & Lea Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Kiara, Hanne & Friederike Team NTU Germany
Camille, Caroline & Annebell Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark
Anna, Thi Nam Phuong & Marina Team NTU Germany
Louise, Sofie & Mechid Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Isabelle, Marina & Elena TKD Center Stuttgart Germany

MIka & Mila Team NWTU Germany
Jana & Jacob Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Emilia & Riccardo Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
Maria & Theodor Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark
Ilias & Maira redletics e.V. Germany
Alicia & Leo MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Elisa & Tristian Team NTU Germany
Kaya & Christoffer Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Rafaela & Tim Team NWTU Germany
Nour & Kevin Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Carsten & Nelly Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
Yasmin & Daniel Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark

Ann-Sofie Salskov Fredericia Denmark
Annina Rosenhahn redletics e.V. Germany
Jhana Molina Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Lea Klarhöfer Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Amalie Katrine Laurholt Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Iris Roussel redletics e.V. Germany
Anna Faarvang Hansen Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark

Frank Vorwerk Sportfreunde Bispingen Germany
Hilko Paschke USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Nick Dahl Jacobsen Bramming Taekwondo - Taeyang Denmark
Max Schumann Perfect Taekwondo Germany
Jesper Mark Fly Hansen Lyngby Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Robin Schlickmann Team NWTU Germany
Fabian Frank TKD Center Stuttgart Germany

Individual A / 31-40 years - Male

Team / B / -14 years - Male

Team / A / 18-30 years - Female

Pair / B / -14 years

Individual B / 18-30 years - Female



Christina Noack redletics e.V. Germany
Charlotte Pedersen Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Franziska Schneegans Team NTU Germany
Benedikte Werk Aarhus Syd Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Anna Raus TKD Center Stuttgart Germany
Isabelle Augenstein Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Inga Bergmann-Wolf USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Michelle Sejersgaard-Jacobsen Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark
Hamy Nguyen Kader Hamburg Poomsae Germany

Frank Marohn PSV-Eichstaett Germany
Franz-Peter Erberich Team NWTU Germany

Tina, Nhi & Amalie Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Iris, Hannah & Annina redletics e.V. Germany
Ishanya, Nour & Jana Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark

Lis Borring Bornholm Taekwondo Club  HAE SUNG Denmark
Iris Hitzemann Team NTU Germany

Mila, Anita & Rafaela Team NWTU Germany
Ylva, Maria & Megan Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark

Team / B / -14 years - Female

Individual A / 66+ years - Female

Individual A / 31-40 years - Female

Individual A / 66+ years - Male

Team / B / 15+ years - Female



Marina Geiselmann TKD Center Stuttgart Germany
Gwendolin Rabe Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Alberte Hjarsø Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Hanne Dehne Team NTU Germany
Louise Nielsen Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Nicole Schäfer Team TVSH Germany
Ana Catalina Pohl Dojang Frankfurt Germany
Lynn Wiggers Sportcentre Reflex The Netherlands
Michelle Gecaj Team NWTU Germany
Laura Isabel Nancke Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark
Kiara Jaschik Redfire Germany
Eva Sandersen Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Friederike Eichler Team NTU Germany
Leanni Jeske Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark
Cira Lange Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Isabelle Frank TKD Center Stuttgart Germany
Linda Räkköläinen Team Finland Finland
Francesca  Dincao USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany

Tessa Rahena Nazir Team Park Germany
Eva Sun Youn Team Park Germany

Isaac Drube Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Lukas Erlandsson MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Damon Mackowski Team NTU Germany
Jens Grambo Gundersen Oslo Nord TKD Club Norway
Noah Mo Krause Team NWTU Germany
Milos Erazo-Nielsen Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Thom Geerts Taekwondo Tapia The Netherlands
Wyatt Sommerfeld USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Gustav Lelinge Baekdusan Tkd Sweden
Alexander Schulz Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Markus Kramer Yeo Myeong - Taekwondo Denmark
Matyas Zinner Team NWTU Germany
Noah Mkrtchian MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Anton Jürgensen Team TVSH Germany
Aksel Olufsen Lerheim Team Østerås Kampkunstklubb Norway
Mika Harder Team NTU Germany
Raf Ickenroth Sportcentre Reflex The Netherlands
Joachim Falk Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
David Agrest PTE Sweden Sweden
Matteo-Won Campana Team Park Germany
Oliver Sørensen Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark

Monika Wagner TuS Esingen e.V. Germany
Nana Juul Hansen Hinnerup Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Antje Schaper Team NWTU Germany
Annethe Bäckström Kumgang Taekwondo Sweden

Area 4
Individual A / 18-30 years - Female

Individual A / -11 years - Female

Individual A / 15-17 years - Male

Individual A / 51-60 years - Female



Heekyung Reimann Taekwondo Marburg e.V. Germany
Lisette Gonge Hinnerup Taekwondo klub Denmark
Ronja Hamann Team TVSH Germany
Eva Tlili MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Nicole Mattea Zinner Team NWTU Germany
Lene Werge Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Doris Hely TKD Center Stuttgart Germany

Thamina & Noah Mo Team NWTU Germany
Milos & Vikka Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Tuong-Vi Hannah & Wyatt Sportfreunde Bispingen Germany
Camille & David PTE Sweden Sweden
Dustin & Leonie TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Aksel & Kajsa Team Østerås Kampkunstklubb Norway
Alexander & Elisabeth Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Isaac & Emma Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Jill & Matyas Team NWTU Germany

Robin Munkebo Skarregaard Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Maja Kühn Bushido Bordesholm Germany
Nadine Ortiz Nielsen Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Frieda Timmer Team NTU Germany
Silja Koch-Hansen Kyun Hyeong Sydfyn Denmark
Ena Gertner redletics e.V. Germany
Nellie Löfberg KamZa Taekwondo Sweden
Katinka Boye Liisberg Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Layla Westphal Bushido Bordesholm Germany
Aya Dall Hansen Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Jane Grille Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Emma Müller Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark

Christiane Geiselmann TKD Center Stuttgart Germany
Jeanet Albrecht Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Sylivia Höhfeld Team NWTU Germany

Christian Bach Herning Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Dan Koch-Hansen Kyun Hyeong Sydfyn Denmark
Morten Østergaard Brande Taekwondo Klub Denmark

Individual C / 12-14 years - Female

Individual A / 61-65 years - Female

Individual B / 31+ years - Male

Pair / A / 15-17 years





Sajini Chandramohan Herning Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Thi Nam Phuong Vuong Team TVSH Germany
Lovisa Nihlén MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Alena Kuhrt Redfire Germany
Annesofie Fredberg Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark
Farida Peimanzadeh Kader Hamburg Poomsae Germany
Emma Huizinga Sportcentre Reflex The Netherlands
Jessica Kreit Team NWTU Germany
Pia Hoffmann TKD Bergstrasse Germany
Annebell Tamayo Wittendorff Ibsen Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Anna Monika Siepmann Team NTU Germany
Camille Jespersgaard La Cour Pedersen Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark
Jessica Storm Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Marie Find Aarhus Syd Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Adina Machwirth Budo-Schule Wiesbaden Germany
Mechid Paiman Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Elena Holm TKD Center Stuttgart Germany

Sorel Rigoll Team TVSH Germany
Hugo Hjarsø Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Lukas Väisänen PTE Sweden Sweden
Tim Lehrl SG Krumbach Germany
Wouter Stutterheim Sportcentre Reflex The Netherlands
Caspian Li Martin Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Jonas Malik TKD Bergstrasse Germany

Benedikte & Peter Aarhus Syd Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Tanja & Sven Team NWTU Germany
Jeanet & Kim Maurice Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Dirk & Stefanie TKD Center Stuttgart Germany
Lisette & Hans Hinnerup Taekwondo klub Denmark
Inga & Max USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Helle & Ernst Aarhus Syd Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Antje & Kai Team NWTU Germany
Johhny & Lene Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Christiane & Matthias TKD Center Stuttgart Germany

Pauline Völker Team NWTU Germany
Tamina Trompke USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Ellen Roholt Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Jill Kiese Team NWTU Germany
Olivia McGeoch Gajok Taekwondo Academy United Kingdom
Leonie Franke TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Camille Engel Høi-Hansen Lyngby Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Katharina Zamberg Team TVSH Germany
Ellen Eckerström PTE Sweden Sweden
Tuong-Vi Hannah Do Team NTU Germany

Area 5
Individual A / 18-30 years - Female

Individual A / 12-14 years - Male

Pair / A / 31+ years

Individual A / 15-17 years - Female



Luna Hjorth Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Thamina Sinnathamby Team NWTU Germany
Verena Keppeler TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Julie Balken Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Antonia Rastar Team TVSH Germany
Athena Stefansdottir Team Iceland Iceland
Victoria Timcke Kader Hamburg Poomsae Germany
Thea Elise Bødker Jensen Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Leonie Twardokus Team NWTU Germany
Felicitas Riehl TSV Bad Eilsen Germany
Klara Alagic Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark
Helena Silberhorn Budo-Schule Wiesbaden Germany
Katharina Heidenreich Team NWTU Germany
Robin Leewis Taekwondo Tapia The Netherlands
Kim Riesemann TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Oliwia Mrozek Team NTU Germany
Emma Au-Nguyen Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Elisabeth Arstambaev TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Kajsa Gahre Fjeld Team Østerås Kampkunstklubb Norway
Jasmin Flotow Team NWTU Germany
Lara Grabbe TSV Bad Eilsen Germany

Emir, Mian & Patrick Budo-Schule Wiesbaden Germany
Chris, Ken & Leon Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Maurice, Cem & Louis Team NWTU Germany

Tia, Veronika & Tessa Team Park Germany
Annchristin, Hideya & Madeleine Turnverein Lokstedt Germany

Morten Gerard Stolborg Mendes Fredericia Denmark
Morten Silkjær Bregnballe Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark

Martin Ulhøi Danielsen Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Tristan Alexander Viering Redfire Germany
Max Grosse-Schütte Fredericia Denmark
MIka Tom Krause Team NWTU Germany
Theodor Todirica Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Andreas Rechendorff Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Riccardo Pirro Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
Gustav Bonde Andersen Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Theodor Bodekær Villadsen Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark
Tim Heisters Team NWTU Germany
Ian Liu Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Philipp Große Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Kevin Balken Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Alex Jin MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Christoffer Villy Vidtfeldt Andersen Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Philip Marinus Radich-Holde Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark

Team / A / 12-14 years - Female

Individual B / 18-30 years - Male

Individual B / 12-14 years - Male

Team / A / 18-30 years - Male



Ulfur Sigurdsson Team Iceland Iceland
Oliver Fabrin Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Carsten William Utomo Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
Anton Bastholm Henriksen Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Kion Jeske Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark



Egill Gunnarsson Team Iceland Iceland
Chris Lange Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Rasmus Holm Aarhus Syd Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Patrick Kuzenko Taekwondo Baygün Stuttgart Germany
Vincent Saigne MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Mian Fromm Budo-Schule Wiesbaden Germany
Teo Cakir Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Tim Schmorde Panda Dojang e.V. Germany
Thomas Lynge Hansen Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Maurice von Döringk Team NWTU Germany
Mathias Bak Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark
Marlon Cwiertnia Team NTU Germany
Emir Can Erdemir TSV Waldtrudering Germany

Hilde Rabe Team NTU Germany
Veronika Melentieva Team Park Germany
Filippa Blædel Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Annchristin Scharfenberg Team TVSH Germany
Hideya Chabrak Kader Hamburg Poomsae Germany
Annie Wicklund Team Østerås Kampkunstklubb Norway
Ksenia Alexandra Bongard Taekwondo Union Rheinland-Pfalz Germany
Bjelle Britt Dyck Team NTU Germany
Julie Blicher Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Tia Rehana Nazir Team Park Germany
Lanika Romeyke USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Ekatarina Rafailovic MUDO Team Academy Sweden
Maja Kostadinov Taekwondo SV Gehrden Germany
Shiri Ginnerup Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Mia Franke TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Hilal Colak Team NTU Germany
Pavlina-Linh Koutroutsou-Dang Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Madeleine Scharfenberg Team TVSH Germany
Maya Gsperini Kjeldsen Team Østerås Kampkunstklubb Norway
Thea Rabe Team NTU Germany

Anna, Stefanie & Doris TKD Center Stuttgart Germany
Nana, Helle & Benedikte Aarhus Syd Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Cornelia, Inga & Brigitte Taekwondo Union Sachsen Germany
Nicole, Charlotte & Lene Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Antje, Sylivia & Tanja Team NWTU Germany

Maximilian Bach Kader Hamburg Poomsae Germany

Area 6
Individual A / 18-30 years - Male

Individual A / 15-17 years - Female

Individual A / 12-14 years - Female

Team / A / 31+ years - Female

Individual A / -11 years - Male



Pauline Völker Team NWTU Germany
Tamina Trompke USV Potsdam; Abt. Taekwondo Germany
Ellen Roholt Risskov Taekwondo klub Denmark
Jill Kiese Team NWTU Germany
Olivia McGeoch Gajok Taekwondo Academy United Kingdom
Leonie Franke TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Camille Engel Høi-Hansen Lyngby Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Katharina Zamberg Team TVSH Germany
Ellen Eckerström PTE Sweden Sweden
Tuong-Vi Hannah Do Team NTU Germany
Luna Hjorth Gangnam Sportstaekwondo Denmark Denmark
Thamina Sinnathamby Team NWTU Germany
Verena Keppeler TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Julie Balken Kolding Taekwondo Klub Sil'la Denmark
Antonia Rastar Team TVSH Germany
Athena Stefansdottir Team Iceland Iceland
Victoria Timcke Kader Hamburg Poomsae Germany
Thea Elise Bødker Jensen Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Leonie Twardokus Team NWTU Germany
Felicitas Riehl TSV Bad Eilsen Germany
Klara Alagic Skive Taekwondo Club Denmark
Helena Silberhorn Budo-Schule Wiesbaden Germany
Katharina Heidenreich Team NWTU Germany
Robin Leewis Taekwondo Tapia The Netherlands
Kim Riesemann TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Oliwia Mrozek Team NTU Germany
Emma Au-Nguyen Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Elisabeth Arstambaev TC Donau Lech Iller Germany
Kajsa Gahre Fjeld Team Østerås Kampkunstklubb Norway
Jasmin Flotow Team NWTU Germany
Lara Grabbe TSV Bad Eilsen Germany

Kim Maurice Nicolaisen Islev Taekwondo Denmark
Özcan Colak Team NTU Germany
Anders Löfberg KamZa Taekwondo Sweden
Sven Krause Team NWTU Germany
Peter Rothgardt Taekwondo Klub Do Denmark
Dirk Meier TKD Center Stuttgart Germany
Souphixay Tandara Sonbae Taekwondo Belgium
Christian Senft Team NTU Germany
Johhny Jensen Islev Taekwondo Denmark

Ky-Tu Dang Poomsaes Synergy Denmark
Nicolaas Drummond Baekdusan Tkd Sweden
Dieter Schöps SV Bayer Wuppertal Germany
Mogens Bjerre Fredericia Denmark
Volker Lohmeier Team NWTU Germany

Individual A / 61-65 years - Male

Individual A / 41-50 years - Male



Jørn Christian Andersen Hwarang Taekwondo Herlev Denmark
Josef Chiu Rumlaborgs Taekwondoklubb Sweden
Jamshid Mazaheri Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Matthias Walter TKD Center Stuttgart Germany

Leonaro Kostadinov Team NTU Germany
Ida Bruun Hwarang Herlev Taekwondo Denmark
Aurelie Garcia Utomo Turnverein Lokstedt Germany
Hailie Fobian Odense Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Lisa Eckert Team NTU Germany
Felicia Halfdan Nielsen Roskilde Taekwondo Klub Denmark
Momo Möller Rot-Weiß Kiebitzreihe Germany
Anna Maria Tanggaard Nielsen Skanderborg Moo Sa Denmark
Emmelie Kowalik Team NTU Germany

Individual C / -11 years - Female


